FECHA

ACTUACION | UBICACION |

PROCESO PROCESO2| CLASE DEMANDANTE DEMANDADO
ACTUACION
SUCESION NESTOR ALFONSO 0|AL DESPACHO
14/nov/202
nov/2023 202000657 11001311000620200065700 | |INTESTADA PLAZA FUENTES
SUCESION ROSA DELIA 0|AL DESPACHO
14/nov/202 MONTENEGRO DE
Inovi2023 | 202000290 |1100131100062020002%000 | yresraoe MORA
UNION MARITAL DE | MARIA ELIZABETH LUIS ALFREDO AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023
20230071 0 11001311000620230071000 HECHO SANCHEZ PORRAS GARAY ANAYA
INTERDICCION por | ANA LUCY ALVAREZ 0|AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023 DISCAPACIDAD
200700715 |11001311000620070071500  |yenTAL ABSOLUTA |GUESTA
INTERDICCION por | DAVID ALEXANDER 0|AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023 DISCAPACIDAD
200900555  11001311000620090055500 | \ENTAL ABSOLUTA | GARGIA MORENO
ALIMENTOS- NATALIA MARCELA MARCO ANTONIO | AL DESPACHO
14/nov/202
Inov/2023 201 901 441 11001311000620190144100 EJECUTIVO ALZATE GUZMAN VELA JIMENEZ
SUCESION LEONEL LOPEZ RIVERA 0|AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023 | 201900898 |11001311000620190089800 | resTAnA
SUCESION MARTHA ELSY CASTRO 0|AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023 | 202300691 |11001311000620230069100 | presTana OLIVERA
ALIMENTOS- JEENIFER PAOLA WILSON GERARDO _ |AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023
202300084  |11001311000620230008400 EJECUTIVO ROMERO SAAVEDRA | SANCHEZ MONROY
CUSTODIA PEDRO PABLO ALICIA MARGARITA |AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023
202300132 |11001311000620230013200 AFKERIAN EL HAYEK | URDANETA NAVA
SUCESION HECTOR JULIO 0|AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023 | 201700660 |11001311000620170066000 | presTana BUENAVENTE
SUCESION (DOBLE) FRANCISCO 0|AL DESPACHO
(4hov[2023 NOEL GOMEZ BARRERO
nov.
- MARIA TERESA GOMEZ
201900774 |11001311000620190077400 | \TESTADA DE GOMEZ
ALIMENTOS- JOSE AGUSTIN MARIA PATRICIA RUE |AL DESPACHO
14/nov/2023 200700444 11001311000620070044400 EJECUTIVO BAUTISTA VARGAS BERMUDEZ
14novi2023 | 202300759 ALIMENTOS- ORLANDO PICO RIVERA |MARIANA PICO AL DESPACHO POR
nov 11001311000620230075900  |EXONERACION GUERRERO REPARTO
REMOCION DE ANDRES ADALVER LEONOR BEATRIZ | AL DESPACHO POR
14/nov/2023
202300760  11001311000620230076000 GUARDADOR GOMEZ GARZON GARZON PINZON  |REPARTO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



14/nov/2023

14/nov/2023
14/nov/2023

14/nov/2023

14/nov/2023

14/nov/2023

14/nov/2023

14/nov/2023

202300761
202300762

202300763

202300764
202300765
202300690

201000670
202300743

11001311000620230076100
11001311000620230076200

11001311000620230076300

11001311000620230076400

11001311000620230076500

11001311000620230069000

11001311000620100067000

11001311000620130088600

ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
CORRECCION
REGISTRO CIVIL
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ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ |RICARDO ARTURO

ISABEL LADINO
ROMERO

LUISA FERNANDA DIAZ

CASTANEDA
KATHERINE ANDREA

CHAPARRO MORALEZ
ANA ELVIA GARCIA

ROMERO

RAQUEL MELISSA ORTIZ

PALACIOS
LEONARDO PEREZ

CASTRO
NANCY MARIBEL

BURGOS PATINO

MANTILLA RIVERA
PATRICIA AYALA
LADINO

JUAN CAMILO

RAMIREZ DULCEY
JAVIER IGNACIO
PALACIO VALENCIA
HEIBER ANDRES

OLAYA GARCIA
RAFAEL GREGORIO

DIAZ BUITRAGO
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